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The photograph may not match the reference
exactly. Please read the product description to
identify the finish.

Download photometric file .ldt /.ies

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Type: Wall fixture

IP Protection degrees: IP23

Lampholder: 2 x E27

Power (W): E27 Max.23W

Total power consumption (W): 46

Voltage / Frequency: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Units per box: 2

Net Weight (Kg): 4.7

EAN: 8435111081679

MATERIALS / FINISHES

Structure material: High purity
aluminium

Diffuser material: Glass
Glass

Structure finish: Urban grey Diffuser finish: Transparent
Matt

http://www.leds-c4.com/es/catalogos/fotometria/05-9510-Z5-37.html
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2 x E-27 base
Fluorescent or led bulb
Size limit: L=Max165mm D=Max50mm

 160 

 5
7 

 4
6,

04
 

 3
25

 

Transparent matt glass

Painted aluminium

Opal glass diffuser

SECCIÓN A-A

Cable entry
Dmax. 15mm
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